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F 25 Tri-Kazel Occultiste

3

4

1

5

2

1 5 5 1

3 4 2 5

4 4 3 3

5 5 4 4

Esprit solide    x2

Vive d'esprit

Dépendance

Traumatisme    x2

O O O O O 
O O O O O 
O O O O 
O O O O 
O 

9

3

●

●●●

+1

●●●●●
+1

Ésotérisme 6
Paranormal 6

●

●●●●●

●
+1

●●●●●



Dague,poignard,couteau 1

1

CàC/Tir

4/3 14 7

5/4 13 7

3/2 15 7

4/3 13 8

0/0 15 7

8 / 8 6 / 6

0

0

0



9

3

1

4

5

2

Reizh - Région de Crail et Leacach - Urbain
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7 4 Rationnelle

Hallucination

Qualité : Concentrée

Défaut : Précautionneuse

Reste :  0         Total :  100


